1/16Inline filter
Types 16 FE 2500 to 7500
Nominal size: 2500 to 7500
Nominal pressures 16 bar
Connections up to DN 300
Operating temperature -10 ℃ to +90 ℃
RE 51403/09.10
Replaces: 02.09

1) Only in connection with FKM seal.
2) Z = manufacturer's inspection certificate M according to DIN 55350 T18
Ordering example:
16 FE 3000 H10XL-A00-00V2,2-D0M00
of the filter element
Ordering example:
2.0058 H10XL-A00-0-M
of the filter
4/16 Bosch Rexroth AG    Hydraulics 16 FE 2500 - 7500    RE 51403/09.10
Preferred types
Inline filter with bypass, filtration rating 20 μm and nominal pressure 16 bar
Type Flow in L/min
at ν = 30 mm2/s and Δp = 0.5 bar
Material number
16 FE 2500 H20XL-A 00-06V2,2-D0M00 2780 R928001255
16 FE 3000 H20XL-A 00-06V2,2-D0M00 3650 R928001256
16 FE 4000 H20XL-A 00-06V2,2-D0M00 4060 R928001257
16 FE 6000 H20XL-A 00-06V2,2-D0M00 6750 R928001258
16 FE 7000 H20XL-A 00-06V2,2-D0M00 9100 R928001259
16 FE 7500 H20XL-A 00-06V2,2-D0M00 13300 R928001260
Inline filter with bypass, filtration rating 10 μm and nominal pressure 16 bar
Type Flow in L/min
at ν = 30 mm2/s and Δp = 0.5 bar
Material number
16 FE 2500 H10XL-A 00-06V2,2-D0M00 2400 R928001249
16 FE 3000 H10XL-A 00-06V2,2-D0M00 2950 R928001250
16 FE 4000 H10XL-A 00-06V2,2-D0M00 3540 R928001251
16 FE 6000 H10XL-A 00-06V2,2-D0M00 5750 R928001252
16 FE 7000 H10XL-A 00-06V2,2-D0M00 8100 R928001253
16 FE 7500 H10XL-A 00-06V2,2-D0M00 11800 R928001254
Inline filter with bypass, filtration rating 3 μm and nominal pressure 16 bar
Type Flow in L/min
at ν = 30 mm2/s and Δp = 0.5 bar
Material number
16 FE 2500 H3XL-A 00-06V2,2-D0M00 1390 R928001243
16 FE 3000 H3XL-A 00-06V2,2-D0M00 1480 R928001244
16 FE 4000 H3XL-A 00-06V2,2-D0M00 2100 R928001245
16 FE 6000 H3XL-A 00-06V2,2-D0M00 3250 R928001246
16 FE 7000 H3XL-A 00-06V2,2-D0M00 5050 R928001247
16 FE 7500 H3XL-A 00-06V2,2-D0M00 5550 R928001248
Hydraulics    Bosch Rexroth AGRE 51403/09.10   16 FE 2500 - 7500 5/16
Preferred types
Inline filter without bypass, filtration rating 20 μm and nominal pressure 16 bar
Type Flow in L/min
at ν = 30 mm2/s and Δp = 0.5 bar
Material number
16 FE 2500 H20XL-A 00-00V2,2-D0M00 2780 R928001237
16 FE 3000 H20XL-A 00-00V2,2-D0M00 3650 R928001238
16 FE 4000 H20XL-A 00-00V2,2-D0M00 4060 R928001239
16 FE 6000 H20XL-A 00-00V2,2-D0M00 6750 R928001240
16 FE 7000 H20XL-A 00-00V2,2-D0M00 9100 R928001241
16 FE 7500 H20XL-A 00-00V2,2-D0M00 13300 R928001242
Inline filter without bypass, filtration rating 10 μm and nominal pressure 16 bar
Type Flow in L/min
at ν = 30 mm2/s and Δp = 0.5 bar
Material number
16 FE 2500 H10XL-A 00-00V2,2-D0M00 2400 R928001231
16 FE 3000 H10XL-A 00-00V2,2-D0M00 2950 R928001232
16 FE 4000 H10XL-A 00-00V2,2-D0M00 3540 R928001233
16 FE 6000 H10XL-A 00-00V2,2-D0M00 5750 R928001234
16 FE 7000 H10XL-A 00-00V2,2-D0M00 8100 R928001235
16 FE 7500 H10XL-A 00-00V2,2-D0M00 11800 R928001236
Inline filter without bypass, filtration rating 3 μm and nominal pressure 16 bar
Type Flow in L/min
at ν = 30 mm2/s and Δp = 0.5 bar
Material number
16 FE 2500 H3XL-A 00-00V2,2-D0M00 1390 R928001225
16 FE 3000 H3XL-A 00-00V2,2-D0M00 1480 R928001226
16 FE 4000 H3XL-A 00-00V2,2-D0M00 2100 R928001227
16 FE 6000 H3XL-A 00-00V2,2-D0M00 3250 R928001228
16 FE 7000 H3XL-A 00-00V2,2-D0M00 5050 R928001229
16 FE 7500 H3XL-A 00-00V2,2-D0M00 5550 R928001230
54
M